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Women / XS / Older B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lila Le Coq1818
GymWorld

9.700 9.175 9.6009.150 37.625
1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Fierro1804
Extreme

9.100 9.125 9.3009.250 36.775
5 7 1 4 2 

2 

Marina Sanchez1831
TEC

9.025 9.325 9.1509.100 36.600
6 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Lily Theis1825
Pacific Edge

8.950 9.025 9.4759.075 36.525
8T 8 4 2 4 

4 

Ella Purvey1819
GymWorld

9.500 8.700 9.4508.800 36.450
2 11 9 3 5 

5 

Alexis Capehart1828
TEC

9.150 9.500 8.9508.650 36.250
4 1T 11 11T 6 

6 

Sharon Kang1800
Davis Diamonds

8.950 9.200 9.1008.950 36.200
8T 5 6 8T 7 

7 

Angie Hernandez1795
Champion

9.000 9.275 9.1008.775 36.150
7 4 10 8T 8 

8 

Trisha Thakker1791
Bay Aerials

8.900 8.850 9.2258.850 35.825
10 10 7 5 9 

9 

Isabella Dominguez1823
Pacific Edge

8.850 8.500 9.0009.025 35.375
12 13 5 10 10 

10 

Yana Semenov1810
Extreme

8.725 8.625 8.5508.825 34.725
13 12 8 13 11 

11 

Sophie DeZafra1814
GymWorld

8.875 8.900 8.9507.700 34.425
11 9 12 11T 12 

12 

Annabel Steel1820
GymWorld

9.275 9.500 9.1500.000 27.925
3 1T 13 6T 13 

13 
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